IRT SHOULDER MILLING CUTTERS
IRT
46
TO
O
LS
Item Code
Dimensions, mm
Teeth Insert Screw Wrench
D d L M
IRT10-D504-22.0 50 22.0 50 11 4
WRT100308... MS2508B TF9
IRT10-D506-22.0 50 22.0 50 11  6 2
IRT10-D634-25.4 63 25.4 50 13 4
IRT10-D636-25.4 63 25.4 50 13 6
IRT10-D664-25.4 66 25.4 50 13 4
IRT10-D666-25.4 66 25.4 50 13 6
IRT
WRT Alloy Steels
Stainless Stells
Cast Irons